MASTER’S OFFICE, CAPE TOWN

TELEPHONE AND OFFICE LIST Team 1

DECEASED ESTATES {4 FLOOR)

{021) Exf ASSISTANY MASTER s ) : .
upervisor of: oom
832-| 7 | ps Grace Lamberly F4-8
GFisher@lustice.gov.za J Williams & L de Reuck
3102 | Estate Controller numbers )
ending JaWilllams@justice.gov.za Room
Ms Janeen Williams on
01, 05, Fa-7
09. 10,
11,500,
3100 | Esiate Caontrolles numbers
ending LDeReuck@lustice.gov.za Room
Ms Loulse De Reuck
- On ‘ .
31, 35, F6
45,50,90,
5000,
31000
3098 | ASSISTANT MASTER 5 . f 6
upervisor of: oom
Ms C Yermaak
CVermaak@juslice.gov. M Dyalivaine & N Tungata F4-1
piv)
3099 | Estate Controller numiers
I ending MDvalivane@justice.gov.za Room
Mr Mawethu Dyalivane on Fd- 3
41, 51,
55, 59,
100,9000,
10 000,
21000
3038 | Estuje Centroller numbers - —_— 0 )
' ending ungaig@lusica.qov.za com
As ;
Ms N Tungata BB Fd- 5
61, 65,
71,75,
95,
99,900
11200
3193 | ASSISTANT MAASTER )
Supervisor of: Room
Ms N Bunyonyo
MBunyonvo@lusiice.gov V Strydom F4-2
Z4 Z Mzimkulu




3039 | Bstale Controller numbers
ending Vitrvdom@lustice.gov.za Roorm
Valencla Strydom on
15,19,21, P4
25.12000,
25000
314% | Eslate Coniroller numbers
ending IMzimkuiu@lusiice.qov,za Room
Ms Zizipho Mzimkulu &
81, 85, Fa?
91, 95,
15000
RC 3103 | Realsiry clerk TFutshane@justice.gov.za Room
Ms Thandi Fulshane (supervisor Ms G Lamberty) F4-12
RC 3104 | Registry clark ShVisagie@lustice.gov.za Room
Ms Judy Visagie (supervisor Ms C Vermaak) F4-11
Reglstry clerk
My Kyle Jansen
5] 31471 | Dala Caplurer AMariin@|ustice.gov.za Room
Ms A Mariln (supervisor Ms C Vermeak) F4-10




MASTER’S OFFICE, CAPE TOWN

TELEPHONE AND OFFICE LIST Team 2

DECEASED ESTATES (5% FLOOR)

{021} | Ext | ASSISTANT MASTER & ) . -
QUPSIVISOr Of:
832- | 388 | 15 melusi Maghwara ROOM |
MMaghwara@justice.qov.za Farazonah Jamie &
Neven Pedro
3090 | Leag] infem numbers "
i . ending i
Ms Farazanah Jamie S Room 3
42,52,
62, 60,
66,
16000
3121 | Estole Conlrolier numbers -
) ending
iy Meven Pedra it Room 2
02, 06, 09,
12, 200,
12000
3087 | ASSISTANT MASIER & ) f es
Upervisor of:
Mr Mthuthuzell Mbatsha Room &
Mibatsha@jusilce.gov.za Arifa Parker & Mbongi Gege
3040 | Eslale Coniroller numbers -
Mr Mbongl Gegs ggdmg Room 7
MGege@lusilce.gov.za
22,29, 32,
36, 20,
2000
3089 | Estate Controller numbers
ending ArParker@iusilce.qov.za 5
Ms Arlic Parkar Room 4
on
72,82, 76,
86, 200
3180 | ASSISTANT MASTER ] )
Supervisor of: £S5
Ms A Nasson {Jones) Room 4

Alones@lusiice.qov.zo

Jibraan Osman
Dyon Keyster




3111 | Estale Conticlier nurmbers o
ending JOsman@justice.gov.zg ES
Jibroan Osman ol ROOM
10
46, 56,
92,96,
6000
3119 | Estale Conivoller numbers e . .
ending Seysief@sice aov.za
Dyon Keyster on Room 5
16, 20,
26, 69,
299, 699
RC 3101 | Reaislry clerk Slujabe@|uslice.gov.za £S5
Ms Leonl Brown {supervisor Mr M Mbatsha) Raom
11
RC Registry clerk RPhilander@justice.gov.za FS
Mr Renaldo Philander (supervisor Mr M Maghwara) Reom
12
RC 3094 | Registry clerk CNkovi@juslice.gov.zg F5
Ms Cebo Nkayi (supervisor Ms & Nasson) Room
12
RC 2128 | Dota clerk ABannister@justice.qov.za F5
Room

Ms Alma Bannister {(supervisor Ms A Nasson)




MASTER’S OFFICE, CAPE TOWN

TELEPHONE AND OFFICE LIST Team 3

DECEASED ESTATES {SIXTH FLOORY)

(021)
832 -

ASSISTANMT MASTER

Exf
2 Supervisor of: Roorn 8
ShEd s Moya Chovda
MChavdoa@justice.gov.za K Misalse & C van Heerden
3071 | Esinle Controller numbers
ending CvanHeerden@lustice.qov.za Roomn 7
Ms Cecllla van Heerden on
53, 63,
70,77,
3000
3081 | Esiate Coniroller numisers
ending Mkhwezi@iustice.gov.za Room 6
fr Khwezi Misalse
on
83, 93,
87,97,
7000
3090 | ASSISTANT MASTER )
Supervisor of: Room |
Ms Vanesa Steenveldt
L Naicker & D Alexander
3184 | Estate Coniroller numbers _
ending LePlllav@lusiice.gov.za Room 2
Ms Letitia Naicker
on
13,23, 17,
27, 200
3082 | Estate Conirclles numoers .
ending DAlexander@justice.gov.zg Room 2
Ms Desiree Alexander
on
33, 39,
47, 57,
700
ASSISTANT MASTER )
Supervisor of: Room
My Efienne Louw 10

Eilouw@justice.gov.za

| Ontong & Lukena Tshazibana




3147 | Estate Coniroller numksers - _— "
i SHOZIDOnCGIUSHCe . GavY . 2g oom &
Mr L Tshazibongo ending '
on
03, 43,
30,73,
13000
Estate Controller numbers | |Ontong@lustice.qov.za Room 4
3142 | Ms ! Oniong gad‘”g
07, 67,
37.79.
17000
RC 3144 | Regishv cletk MJansen@justice.vo.za Room
fs M Malan (supervisor Ms V Sleenveldt) 12
RC 3094 | Registry clerk AbMay@justice.gov.za Room
Ms A May (supervisor Ms M Chavda} i
RC 3092 | Reglstiv clerk Room
Ms C Warner (supervisor Mr E Louw) 1
DC 3127 | Dats copturer KSwan@|ustice.gov.za Room
Ms K Swart {supervisor My E Louw) 9




MASTER’S OFFICE, CAPE TOWN

TELEPHONE AND OFFICE LIST Team 4

DECEASED ESTATES (SEVENTH FLOOR)

(021)
832 -

Ext 3070 | ASSISTANT MASTER )
Supervisor of: Roomn F7-
Ms Sue Naidoo 8
2 lsaacs & & Julies
3189 Estate Coniroller numers
anding on Lsaacs@justice.cov.z Room F7
Iayaan isaacs P 5
04, 08, 14, -
18, 400, 30,
28000
3095 Estate Coniroller numbers .
ending on EJulies@justice.gov.za Room F7-
E Julies 7
24,28, 34, 38,
800, 909,
9009, 24000
3038 ASSISTANT MASTER )
Supervisor of: Room F7-
Sivlle Cata 1
J McThomas & N
Mpheishwa
3ia7 Estale Coniioller numoers
ending on NMphelshwa@justice, Roomn F7-
Nokuthula gov.za 5
Mphelshwa 40, 44, 48, 49,
4000,9090,
7000
3184 Estate Confroller numoers
ending on JMcThamas@justice.g Roorm F7-
Ms Jodie - ov.za )
MaThomas 74,78, 84, 88,
14000, 18000,
g, 34000
3135 ASSISTANT MASTER )
Supervisor of: Room F7-
Nkotseng Rajoale 9
J Sibanyoni & Tarryn
Eaward
3072 Estalz Coniroller numbers
Jeremiah Sibanyeni fice.cov.zo q
54, 58, 4, 68, -

8000229, 900,
38000




3058

Estole Controller Numbers TEdward@justice.gov.za

ending on
Tarryn Edwards
80, 89, 94, 98,
99,9099,
9999, 40000

F4d

RC

3134

Reaistry clertk CMagermon@lusiice.gov.za

Chrls Magerman {supervisor iis § Naidoo)

F11

RC

3130

Registry clerk CApollis@lustice.gov.za

Corol Apollls (supervisor Ms N Rajoale)

F12

3191

Reglstry clerk  $Tolashe@justice.gov.za

Siseko Tolashe (supervisor $ Cata)

F12

DC

3129

Doto capturer/Scanning clerk  GSithebs@justice.gov.za

Grace Sithebe {supervicor Ms § Naldoo)

7% Floor

1 muymbers ending in 84, 09, 90, 99 {except those highlighted above), ignore 00, 09, 99 — allacate as {o
B =4 ™
reveding number eg 7400 — will be-Jodie’s number (74)




MASTER’S OFFICE, CAPE TOWN

TELEPHONE AND OFFICE LIST
Inter vivos trusts {IT) are dealt with by the Trust Section,
Mortis causa trusts (MT) are dealt with by the Deceased Estate Groups

TRUST SECTION
(021) | Ext3091 | ASSISTANTMASTER | numbers | SQendsorof: -
. com
832 # MS Sharon WQ!?ES’S g,nlid.lgg&oén M M Arendse Ond
SWalters@jusfice.go | .
v.za fignore 911 pis R Parker
3195 Esiate Cenlrolier numbers R — " ,
; axArendse@justice.qov.za | Room
fir Moz Arendse ending on
384
fignore 9)
3049 ASSISTANT MASTER | numnbers R " ,
i Parker@iustice.gov.za oom
fAs R Parker Sl on
5&6
{ignore 9)
Ext 3035 | ASSISTANT MASTER 1,2, 7 &8 | Supervisor of: Room 16
Mr Justice Rebe .
. Ms S Langeni and
JRebhe@justice.gov. | (ignore 9)
d Mr tuzuko Hermanus
3183 Estate Controller numbers g @iush " "
; angeni@justice.qov.za oom
Ms Sive Langen el
; = 1 &2
{ignore 9)
3120 Estate Coniroller numbers " @ius) 8 p
: ermanus@justice.gov.za oom 4
Mr Luzuko §r;\d|8ng on
Hermanus
lignore 9)
Help 3147 HELP DESK  TRoe@justice.gov.za Room 14
Desi Tanya Rae (supervisor Ms § Wallers)
RC 3075 Reolsiry clerk Stulgbe@jusiice.gov.za Room 11
Mr § Lujabe (supervisor Ms Mr J Rebe)
Numbers 5, 6,748
¢ 3050 Reoistry clerk HRademever@luslice.gov.za Room 12
Mr Hasslem Rademeyer (supervisor Ms § Waliers)
Numbers 1, 2,384
Do 3042 Data capturer/scanning clerk AnBadenhorsi@lustice.qov.za Room 10

Ms Annelie Badenhaors?

{supervisor Mr 1 Rebe)




FLOOR 10

INSOLVENCY SECTION (TEMTH FLOOR)

(021)
832 -

Exi
3074

ASSISTANT MASTER
s Melissa Caroline

MCaroline@jusiice .gov.2g

numbers
ending on

1,2&3
{ignore 0}

Supervisor of:

Ms Lithabiso Moiloa

Room
F10-8

3145

Esiaie Conirolier

Yacant

numbers
ending on |
&3

{ignore 0,
numbers | —4
preceeding
the number 3

133

Room
F10-5

3029

Estate Controller
Ms Lithoblss Molloo

19

numbers
ending on 2
&3

{ignore 0O,
numbers 5 -

preceeding
the number
3

LMollog@justice.gov.zq

2&3

Roofn
F10-4

Ext
3030

ASSISTANT MASTER

My Ross Bouwer

HBouwerBlusiice.gov.zd

numpers
ending on

4,5&%&
lignore 0)

Supervisor of:

Ms Thoefy

Room
F10-15

3039

Estate Condrolier

Yacant

numbers
ending on

486

fignore 0,
numbers 1 —
4
preceeding
the number
6)

48&4

Room
F10- &

3041

Estale Confroller

Thanla Teely

Number 5 &
bfignore 0,
numbers 1 —
4
preceeding
the number
6)

Tioehv@justice.gov.zo

584

Room
F10-3




Ext ASSISTANT MASTER 7.8879 g . ‘ .
upsrvisor of: oom
3027 1 wir Zukile Mabusela | (ignore 0) F10}
iMabusela@jusilce.gov.za Ms D Lucas &
Ms Salome Motaung
3080 | Estote Conifroller numbers i
i oom
Ms D Lucas endmg on FiD-2
{newly appolnted) TnBe® Dlucos@ijustice.gov.za
{ignore 0,
numbers 1 -
4
preceeding
the number
%)
3028 | Esiote Confroller numbers N g x lp
; SaMiolaung@uslice.qov.2g : oom
Ms Salome Motaung sndinigon 9 F10-3
8 89
{ignore 0,
numbers 5§ -
9
preceeding
the number
9
RC 3074 | Regisiry cletk SMzanisl@justice.qov.za Main
Patrick Mzanisl (supervisor Ms M Caroline) i:eg!s'f
RC 3174 | Reglstry clerk PGalblvala@justice.aov.zg Main
Regist
Mr Plhumlani Goiblivala (supervisor Mr R Bouwer) rPyegls
Do 3032 | Dolg capturer/Scanning clerk  Rlingenfslder@justice.gov.za Room
£10-2

Ms Ronel Fourie (supervisor Mr Z Mabusela)




MASTER’S OFFICE, CAPE TOWN

TELEPHONE AND OFFICE LIST

CURATORSHIP SECTION {FIRST FLOOR]

(021) | Ext 3025 | ASSISTANT MASTER | numbers Cenvienr of .
g upervisor of: QoM
832- Ms Wendy Visagle | SNding on S1A%
WVisagle@ijustice.g 12,388 Eulena Derrocks & Amanda
OVv.2a fignore Q) Sirydom
3048 Estate Controller numbers Leo e
: oom
Ms Eulene Darrocks ‘er;(dgtg on F1-21
fignore Q)
3073 Estote Coniroller numbers 0
; oom
Ms Amanda ending on E1-20
Strydom 3&8
{ignore 0)
Bxt 3145 | ASSISTANT MASTER | numbers g ) ; "
' ; vpervisor ai: ocom
Ms D Smith encifig:on F1-9
Dimith@iustice.gov. 45,647 Ms Ronel Huber '
za {ignore Q)
3049 Estate Coniroller numbers Ralbers@iust LEE .
i ers@justice.q oom
Ms Ronel Huber ending on ov.za Fi. 12
485
{ignore 0)
Estate Coniroller numbers 487 R
=emmiee s ; oom
Vacant ending on Fi-11
§ &7 AR TS Symibin
ARSI RIS
{ignore 0)
RC 3118 Registiy clerk PAtheron@juslice.gov.za Main
Patrick Afherton (supervisor Ms D Smith) Registny
RC 3093 Regislry clerk RoDanlels@jusiice.gov.za Main
Mr Raymond Danlels (supervisor Ms W Visagia) reglshy
Do 3084 Data capturer/Scanning clerk  Jalawrence@lustice.qov.za Room
Mz Jumle-lee Lawrence (supervisor Ms D Smith) Fi-14




